GREYHOUND RESCUE
West of England

Final Leaderboard

Position Player 1

1 T Wernham
2 A Hobbs

3 B Harrison
4 D Hopkins
5 G Kingston
6 B Noyce

7 M Brend

8 D Langston
9 B Channon
10 B Newman
11 A Smith

12 A Flippance
13 L Gritt

14 D Walker
15 L Wood

16 M Dickenson
17 T Chin Yue
18 M Malcolm
19 D Mundy
20 P Prosser
21 | Vincent
22 S Davis

23 B Mitchell
24 B Mather
25 S Knight
26 D Druce
27 T Gorman
28 P Brown

Nearest the Pin - 14th hole:
Nearest the Pin - 8th hole:
Longest Drive - Ladies:
Longest Drive - Men:
Putting Competition:

Captain's Day Twos:

Captain's Day - 31st July 2016

Player 2

D Headech
S Bere

D Harrison
R Greenwood
D Templeton
V Nobbs

T Whitakker
C Langston
W Channon
C Norman

B Stygal

P King

A Gritt

S Walker

E Stradling
A Simmonds
B Bonner
Mo Malcolm
T Mundy

P Wren

J Brinkley

S Hatton-P
R Bunczuk

J Davies

J King

A Cleaver
A Lutman

K Schofield

Player 3

Dale Headech
L Eyles

J McCormack
D Lyons

P Weymouth
D Pritchard

L Braund

A Blagbrough
L Chivers

M Bridewell
G Ashworth

P Mcintyre

M Howard

F Perry

L Stradling

R Keating

B Jones

J Rebbeck

A Hayes

A Gibson

P Shenton

S Grantham
L Tobin

M Hibbs

C Knight

T Jackson

G Mclaughlin
K Hounslow

Barry Stygal - Hole in One!!

Andy Hobbs

Louise Stradling

Tony Jackson
Dan Lyons

Alan Simmonds

Fred Perry

Dawn Harrison
Tony Whitakker

Player 4

| Quigley

M Evans

L Pearse

G Jones

C Roberts

R Dicker

R Cameron
G Blagbrough
B Cartwright
P Slater

P Wood

R McMillan
S Perry

H Stradling
M Blundell
J Havard
M Nobbs

B Smith

J Follet

M Millar

C Plank

P Robertson
J Frame

J Trapnell
A Welburn

J Flynn

Score
104
93
89
88
86
84
83
83
81
81
80
80
78
78
76
76
76
76
74
72
71
71
68
63
62
60
59
N/R




